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Vendor Name URL 

1 eFile https://1efile.com 

123 E-Filing https://www.123efile.com  

2 Filing California https://www.2filingcalifornia.com  

A&M Attorney Services https://amattorneyservice.legalconnect.com 

ABC Legal Services https://abclegal.legalconnect.com  

Accurate Document Imaging https://accuratedocumentimaging.com 

Accurate Document Imaging https://accuratedocumentimaging.legalconnect.com 

Ace Attorney Service https://efile.acelegal.com  

Action Attorney Service https://actionattorneyservice.legalconnect.com  

Advanced Attorney Services https://attorneyservice.legalconnect.com 

Advanced Microsystems Group Inc https://photocopyservice.legalconnect.com 

ALL-N-ONE Legal Support https://allnonelegal.legalconnect.com 

Allstar Attorney Service https://www.allstarefiling.com  

ALSSI https://efile.alssi-online.com  

AmericanLegalNet http://www.efilingportal.com  

Amstar Express https://efile.amstarexpress.com  

AMS Legal Support Services https://amslegal.net/  

Angeles Legal Services https://angeleslegalservices.legalconnect.com 

Apex Legal https://efile.apex.legal 

Apex Litigation Support https://www.apex-lit.com 

ASAP LEGAL https://www.asaplegal.com/  

Attorney Related Services https://attorneyrelatedservices.legalconnect.com 

Attorney’s Certified Services https://attorneyscertified.legalconnect.com 

Battle Attorney Service Inc https://battleattorneyservice.legalconnect.com  

Bay Area File https://bayareafile.legalconnect.com  

Benders Legal Service https://efile.benderslegal.com  

Beyond eFile https://beyondediscovery.legalconnect.com  

BFRM Legal Support Services https://bfrmlegal.legalconnect.com  

Bosco Legal Services https://boscolegal.legalconnect.com 

By the Book https://efile.bythebookattorneyservice.com  

CA Court Legal Services LLC. https://www.cacourt-legalservices.com/ 

Cal West Attorney Services Inc https://calwest.legalconnect.com 

California Court Filing https://www.courtfiling.net/california  

California Court Services, LLC https://calcourtservices.legalconnect.com 

Case Anywhere LLC https://caseanywhere.legalconnect.com  

CI&S Investigation https://www.cisdetective.com  

Class Action Research and Litigation Support Inc https://classactionresearch.legalconnect.com  

CM Courier Service https://efile.cmcouriers.com 

Commercial Process Serving https://comproserve.legalconnect.com  

Cookies Court Support https://www.cookiescourtsupport.com  

Countrywide Process https://countrywideprocess.legalconnect.com  

County Legal Service Inc. https://countylegalsvc.legalconnect.com 
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https://calwest.legalconnect.com/
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.courtfiling.net%2fcalifornia&c=E,1,lcnIDrHw2Q3E6GLW2j_Ej6ROd45-X7oSZ3PA_7xp_7TDqC-E-P-NzTNHXcBNkHgrHV6YqqsxNa51JI8DFNM64j94BPNVdIyCXz8Ev9wjliw,&typo=1
https://calcourtservices.legalconnect.com/
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https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.cisdetective.com&c=E,1,Z2Balq6FV-94xNcgSwAxJ_oYeav7hOP2M4Ljb1xdGdlalXdBCuLgXP8BSwMScs-6if18s-3UEluyiZek-3uqU8OLJhHMpCeRw1zK6rdIHkVGXQ,,&typo=1
https://classactionresearch.legalconnect.com/
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fefile.cmcouriers.com&c=E,1,qIb295TP8BhyHkI4VS4D0QOIXp2rP8VXXMPh9xuCDYhpvIPn3GqkOr3P4s9MTyvwCYot_e-HO1cRxUPcTuVxdkYnfXoCjLnfMOUArriLPA,,&typo=1&ancr_add=1
https://comproserve.legalconnect.com/
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County Process Servers https://www.countyprocess-efile.com 

Court Connection eFile https://www.thecourtconnection.com  

Creekside E-Filing https://www.creekside-efile.com  

Cutting Edge Legal Services LLC https://www.cisdetective.com  

D&T Legal Services https://caprocessserver.legalconnect.com  

DDS Legal https://ddslegal.com/  

Direct Legal https://directlegal.legalconnect.com  

Eddings Attorney Service https://www.eddings-efile.com  

eFile Online Legal Courier https://efile.onlinelegalcourier.com  

e-Legal Services Inc. https://efile.elegalservicesinc.com  

Envoy Attorney Support https://envoysupport.legalconnect.com  

East Bay Legal Services https://eastbaylegalservices.com  

Express Network https://expressnetworkas.com/  

First Legal https://app.firstlegal.com/  

Flat Rate Process Service https://efile.flatrateimpact.com  

Gemini https://efile.geminiduplication.com 

Golden State Legal Inc https://goldenstatelegal.legalconnect.com  

Green Filing https://california.greenfiling.com  

I Serve Legal Support LLC https://iservelegalsupport.legalconnect.com  

InfoTrack https://www.infotrack.com/california/  

Interceptor Legal Support Service Inc. https://interceptorlegal.legalconnect.com 

Janney and Janney https://janneyandjanney.legalconnect.com  

Journal Technologies https://efsp-madera-court-prod.ecourt.com/public-portal/  

L&L Legal Assistance https://lllegalassistance.legalconnect.com 

Laguna Legal Inc. https://lagunalegalhelp.com  

Law in Motion http://lawinmotion.net  

Legal Document Server INC. https://legaldocumentserver.legalconnect.com 

Legal Document Specialist https://legaldocspecialist.com  

Legal e-File https://california.legalefile.com  

Legal Lawgic Inc https://legallawgic.legalconnect.com 

Legal Photocopy Service https://legalphotocopy.legalconnect.com 

Legal Visit Inc https://legalvisit.legalconnect.com 

Legal Zip https://legalzip.legalconnect.com 

LegalConnect https://legalconnect.com 

Litigati https://www.litigati.com  

Nationwide Legal https://nationwidelegal.com  

Nationwide Legal Support Inc. https://efile.nationwidelegalsupportserviceinc.com  

One Hour Delivery https://efile.onehour.net  

One Legal https://www.onelegal.com/california/  

One Stop Legal Center https://onestoplegalcenter.com  

Pacific Coast Legal https://pacificcoastlegal.com  

Pacific Coast Legal Services https://pacificcoastlegal.legalconnect.com  

PacTrack Legal http://legal.pactrack.com  
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https://www.infotrack.com/california/
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https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2flagunalegalhelp.com&c=E,1,6x4RAZuA2ySI3wjt9TvdIw0UHHgZy9uVA_l1RHYTQIlASkdOC-R8uLukO6iX-7BZMtElzO_lMeVlFO7BSKejR4LLTwdvk1VlALr3k59lnIk_&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2flawinmotion.net&c=E,1,-xDyuk95708fbgfEZ91ceqXKTM_dCDQiZZeoYBBXdYVaJggzcZKF_VAhi2cltHBxlmlz8LqC9PG5CqlqvjS3L5llLvkEcKLI-mDEpz9K&typo=1
https://legaldocumentserver.legalconnect.com/
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2flegaldocspecialist.com&c=E,1,uq0PJpopv7QS0x8Hl4IkfD2cNC8JzDVM-Vm0Xf02oyBNRLhHcZE4B3sl1a6r6hg3_bWyheVf4zdbEjFheDPQHN4DYu1qfIWRvOrM9R5l-sM3oAJ8&typo=1&ancr_add=1
https://california.legalefile.com/
https://legallawgic.legalconnect.com/
https://legalphotocopy.legalconnect.com/
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https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.litigati.com&c=E,1,gUgKkLy3BMujqI4-rYUkg4kr3AWdvCtGBGwWBKLr1JGLL5EI4PLg3bREiLuy3xBBzMkvu5gIM41Eefj-wGQPZuHrZ0i1Pd1O0a5PEC9D1-cvMaPu&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fnationwidelegal.com&c=E,1,dV7mOEz4Iq2owz_CxrTYScZfA-i-Dv_Uy92pbpn9YhB38IhcKS9vNM1ZDYOnpSYlJ2bKLZTFg3l-GG2l4bQJl8zRAYI2EckATgKItHhbdg,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fefile.nationwidelegalsupportserviceinc.com&c=E,1,mLhaJQmG3byEA8F6KalgXro9PObqwLw9b2LVgtff0cg8Bn3OIXy_thq1cRO-K1EJEfVc0fQQYaY6NRn2U8pu-jenFihbRYFJF0MBFirBdRmUhTgaHJrQhGAE&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fefile.onehour.net&c=E,1,eyqNoOAb-42Uz7vck63UxdYxPd3tuXTZomccULSl0ud-pNLDdg_pd3y3UPzTo5GRKuSIs7AFjL26CDOEsCPhP2dlUHeRr1r9FeULrI75PImhiqVL48OCvg,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.onelegal.com%2fcalifornia%2f&c=E,1,7eUr1AY4gvEEBiVpYi6mBZ6ZP5oStadrBrMJxFfwT04ixkIBZUK9cQ6VbleBuYw2E9AsBJQsOd8bCLYDLFf6rw464TkWNc7rP5P0Yu2uel2XhlOKhuK35S8_xA,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fonestoplegalcenter.com&c=E,1,tkG2CXoe93cCrZKDbOFMEWl7y7136Ri9CFXfbiXiCR3fYMBpesO4N0lfCgJEFFgV5IGcW3RlsiXIgRtBKbHbeU5XISAahgXWFtGv-Qp0R9TTBSNtwA,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fpacificcoastlegal.com&c=E,1,kqriiaOO_CXQLny837Mvb_m6pb3d5SFFy7PV5wp14Mx28yXiok_oKlDCuTi-jkKA_dROfeAvONMC65nnpIJB8SqQMAsZDTpUJAGxmmUcrsreaA,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fpacificcoastlegal.legalconnect.com&c=E,1,bzSHKRAuIsbtZacXRKuQhuw_3iyN3DtX-BqrKnt6w-dBimMYDsGffecX1wpSufKFil_Bx2SaUhAckrXF_SLoBKX7655RaQ3RkykjVxyiGEBj&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2flegal.pactrack.com&c=E,1,_BcUR9paLK3gTqMkKgLjNo-BZRwzDTIQuWai6WpuA2FZINk6q0-Tk0sqR8Cw--JeJHjU4FmkhT87LIpD44NZZQ3MTMF6hJ_qy0w9o421BheU1fbIysOGlWDp&typo=1
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Patterson Legal Services https://www.pattersonlegalservices.com 

Peter With r.p.s. LLC https://proserver.net  

PRO TECH Legal Services LLC http://protechlegalservices.com  

Process Server One https://processserverone.com  

ProLegal https://prolegalnetwork.legalconnect.com  

ProVest https://provest.legalconnect.com 

Rapid Legal https://rapidlegal.com  

Reliable Attorney Service https://reliableattorneyservice.com  

Rezac Meyer Attorney Service https://www.rezacmeyer.com  

River City Process Service Inc https://rivercityprocessservice.legalconnect.com 

Run With It https://efile.runwithitservers.com  

Saddleback Attorney Service https://saddlebackattysvc.legalconnect.com 

Santoni https://santoni.legalconnect.com  

Serving Others https://servingothers.legal  

ServPro Legal https://efile.servpro-legal.com  

Signal Attorney Service https://efile.signalattorneyservice.com  

Steno Agency Inc. https://steno.com 

Sterling Madison https://sterlingmadison.legalconnect.com  

Swift Attorney Service https://swiftattorneyservice.legalconnect.com  

T and G Services LLC https://tandgllc.com  

Tristar Software https://tristarsoftware.com  

True Legal Support Inc https://truelegal.legalconnect.com 

Ulegal Attorney Services https://efile.ulegals.com  

Unisource Discovery https://www.unisourcediscovery.com  

United Legal Support https://efile.ulsupport.com  

US Legal PRO https://uslegalpro.com  

USA Express https://usaexpressinc.legalconnect.com  

USA Legal Network https://usalegalinc.legalconnect.com 

Wheels of Justice https://www.proserver.com  

wwOnetouch https://efile.wwonetouch.com  

Zachs Legal Service https://efile.zachslegalservices.com  

https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.pattersonlegalservices.com&c=E,1,kM1KxlNBJ54nxXqXNDP7oVfJgLQg95F-43VSIQ4IeISmLOGguUUlaIZnYgqRa7ilDS32-VHBMbjRe8l_tO9FzOVSBY4etWDTjkTbMqiPdv_ImAQeE1WGCdQ_&typo=1&ancr_add=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fproserver.net&c=E,1,2jDapYhijHuEwhPff5THacgJU-OmBzCF6pFynfFaAD8f8hy6W463A1p1qGquRCV1s0z41IJ4le2iY_kNXi8qbt2RMytLngMqc3emrEW5whpHmg,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2fprotechlegalservices.com&c=E,1,AZX-MBHHs5FSFLE9p4m2l7D9OfcUKznV3-TgyYgdYeK1mXb15LQudsfhpUmRPkyqXZAikPQeVTeOF7rWphmIfvF_LOiCpz6PehmjSZebd0aMwR2tFnfOlyo,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fprocessserverone.com&c=E,1,ZXyvz5Av5jjjeGV8s5dYSmkWb76KLTW4Ku02eVyxaGZ4JmAF9MOFfdH_LC1TvA_MK1qFwKdDpo_HenjyzTuf_fcAzXkI2reBdox1h3Mtx81iysZ9Vw,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fprolegalnetwork.legalconnect.com&c=E,1,6HLmi2n_FNCWGwD5iDiCVD91Glr0JA4g-etX8F0IFyOlvMKSA8z-v6KSh9XVI_XLPCkXd1Hk-qqk5iJR9DXhKtuTvOS7iUsAvOYVBUiCHGU,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fprovest.legalconnect.com&c=E,1,xf3cJebW3M94-ZwHeHehPqi7B-HTxRUivCRW4USNMxYzCewNYw97o59AIYwGanXwhIrVuALseNKI5Wavf7VOBHeWwWgVvWGUbKHfeYfuVBM,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2frapidlegal.com&c=E,1,a0CmE0qYsNo-zGxsQK4XV71LuF5fCg5AVD7X_CgSemc2gJ4j2TSNhfmAOHuL6AWdSQhdTw7DZw6-Rh7Pna0d26kwTGhZbcT7RjCK15bY6mUzE3Isjg,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2freliableattorneyservice.com&c=E,1,ezeSwHBPbbKmM9GgfuxvMDWY5mZY6F4e3pFk5g9XCzeSDlgMurXsbbyQeV7FuCkKPWvmxE2vO47d7lOM1BP6GDxi27i9sQ9Ch8EiX6wuFHhLtIQ,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.rezacmeyer.com&c=E,1,bLzrUS2zMrUyTFrXwh69eIu_xEShAB74E6NKKrIysahpCBf8VdAS3sBIyvJ1IbR4BhqWF-GttSK9thhismV8VJ7pwyuj4_T_RbMiTqIkAnU,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2frivercityprocessservice.legalconnect.com&c=E,1,CnNB6syEnH7gRWN1opoz2HsNsGuLZIlnC39PrQ1HRzpcY5eCtj3MaXf4dTBaBTykfbUmpvcQMVybPMg6NLXKcrur8DxjTMAlbCSLmTMI_A,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fefile.runwithitservers.com&c=E,1,mndq-PnvBDQr3BapB_XLuIJJHewO9Ud6vH8BDHKRAUFd8-T8KbrhHFB6cdkPzPlW1oGSAF63dyHJsZtmcNwUGiP7GedshlnJNl80z0AxbN4WIGWs&typo=1
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